

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-419	Version:	1	Name:	Frank A. Rogers & Company con construction of the City of Jones Storage Facility	
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/5/2011			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:				Final action:	6/21/2011	
Title:	Frank A. Rogers & Company contract for the construction of the City of Jonesboro - Vehicle Storage Facility					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Contract					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RES-11:09	95, 2. Contrac	ct			
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу		Act	ion	Result

Frank A. Rogers & Company contract for the construction of the City of Jonesboro - Vehicle Storage Facility Frank A. Rogers & Company entered into a contract for the construction of the City of Jonesboro - Vehicle Storage Facility - Job No. 2011:22. The contract amount is for \$624,834.00 and the work is to be completed 126 days from the date of commencement. The resolution number is RES-11:095 and was approved by Council on June 21, 2011.

Attachments included are:

RES-11:095 Contract